ACB
CARBON BLOCK
FILTER ELEMENTS
fits Donaldson housing P-FG
Process Filtration
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE
51.7° C (125° F)
MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE

Korea 82-2-517-3333
Latin America 52-449-300-2442
North America 800-543-3634
South Africa 27-11-997-6000
Southeast Asia 65-6311-7373
Model
O.D. x Length Weight Chlorine Capacity @ Flow
μm
Initial DP @ Flow
mm inches kg (lbs) liters @ lpm gal @ gpm bar @ lpm psid @ gpm
ACB-10 69.9 x 254 2.75 x 10 0.34 0.75 22,712 liters @ 3.8 lpm 6,000 gal @ 1 gpm 5 .14 bar @ 3.8 lpm 2.0 psid @ 1 gpm
ACB-20 69.9 x 508 2.75 x 20 0.68 1.5 45,425 liters @ 3.8 lpm 12,000 gal @ 1 gpm 5 .14 bar @ 3.8 lpm 2.0 psid @ 1 gpm
ACB-30 69.9 x 762 2.75 x 30 1.02 2.25 68,137 liters @ 3.8 lpm 18,000 gal @ 1 gpm 5 .14 bar @ 3.8 lpm 2.0 psid @ 1 gpm
ACB-40 69.9 x 1016 2.75 x 40 1.36 3 90,850 liters @ 3.8 lpm 24,000 gal @ 1 gpm 5 .14 bar @ 3.8 lpm 2.0 psid @ 1 gpm
ACB-10BB 108 x 254 4.25 x 10 1.18 2.6 45,425 liters @ 11.4 lpm 12,000 gal @ 3 gpm 5 .28 bar @ 13.2 lpm 4.0 psid @ 3.5 gpm
ACB-20BB 108 x 508 4.25 x 20 2.49 5.5 98,421 liters @ 11.4 lpm 26,000 gal @ 3 gpm 5 .31 bar @ 26.5 lpm 4.5 psid @ 7.0 gpm
NOMINAL LENGTHS
69.9 mm (2.7") diameter:
254, 508, 762, 1016 mm (10", 20", 30", 40")
108 mm (4.25") diameter: